
3:45-4:45pm Jr. Academy 3:45-4:45pm Jr. Academy 3:45-4:30pm SCSC Private Ice 6:00-8:00am Star/Comp
5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 4:45-5:45pm Star 1-3 7:00-8:00am Jr. Academy
6:15-7:30pm Star 4+ 6:15-7:30pm Star 4+ 6:00-7:30pm Star 4+

3:45-4:45pm Jr. Academy 3:45-4:45pm Jr. Academy 3:45-4:45pm Jr. Academy 3:45-4:30pm SCSC Private Ice 6:00-8:00am Star/Comp
5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 4:45-5:45pm Star 1-3 7:00-8:00am Jr. Academy
6:15-7:30pm Star 4+ 6:15-7:30pm Star 4+ 6:15-7:30pm Star 4+ 6:00-7:30pm Star 4+

3:45-4:45pm Jr. Academy 3:30-4:30pm Gibsons CanSkate 3:45-4:45pm Jr. Academy 3:45-4:45pm Star 1-3 6:00-8:00am Star/Comp
5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 4:45-5:45pm Star 1-3 5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 4:45-5:45pm Gibsons CanSkate 7:00-8:00am Jr. Academy
6:15-7:30pm Star 4+ 6:00-7:30pm Star 4+ 6:15-7:30pm Star 4+ 6:00-7:30pm Star 4+

Week 7

Monday, Sept 15 Tuesday, Sept 16 Wednesday, Sept 17 Thursday, Sept 18 Friday, Sept 19

Week 6

Monday, Sept 8 Tuesday, Sept 9 Wednesday, Sept 10 Thursday, Sept 11 Friday, Sept 12

Shoulder Schedule
Monday Sept 1st - Friday Sept 19th 

Week 5

Monday, Sept 1 Tuesday, Sept 2 Wednesday, Sept 3 Thursday, Sept 4 Friday, Sept 5

NO SKATING


